
Union Construction Workers' Compensation Program 

Qualified Rehabilitation Consultants

Alba, Veronica

Meraz Vocational Consulting

100 Warren Street, Suite 329

Mankato MN 56001-    

(507) 469-3745

(507) 540-8567

alba@merazmn.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: Spanish QRC #460

Aldrich, Steven

DCI of MN

413 Wildwood Drive

Duluth MN 55811-    

(800) 450-1789

(218) 525-3611

(218) 491-0845

(218) 464-5509

steve.aldrich@dcirehab.com

dcirehab.com

Toll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: Duluth, Northern MN QRC #884

Babb, Dina

Paradigm

4009 W 49th Street, Suite 201

Sioux Falls SD 57106-5221 (612) 802-7176

dina.babb@paradigmcorp.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: TC Metro & Central MN, QRC 

#196

Berkley, Kim

Omni Case Management

PO Box 26156

Minneapolis MN 55426-    (612) 269-8140

(844) 642-7632

kim.berkley@omni-cm.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: TC Metro, St. Cloud QRC #429

Braun, Carmen E.

Stubbe & Associates

14525 Highway 7 #205

Minnetonka MN 55345-    

(866) 558-7471

(218) 230-9758

(952) 474-6508

cbraun@stubbe.com

www.stubbe.com

Toll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: NW MN, West Central MN QRC 

#865
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Union Construction Workers' Compensation Program 

Qualified Rehabilitation Consultants

Buhl, Sarah

Rehab Results, LLC

2872 Middle Street

Little Canada MN 55117-    

(612) 987-0712

(651) 600-3223

sarahb@minnworkcomp.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: Spanish QRC #483

Burns, Jodi

OMNI Case Management

PO Box 26156

Minneapolis MN 55426-    (507) 923-0176

jodi.burns@omni-cm.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #619

Butler, Dana

OMNI Case Management

PO Box 26156

Minneapolis MN 55426-    (218) 393-1115

(844) 642-7632

dana.butler@omni-cm.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: Central MN, QRC #201

Campbell, Scott

CorVel Rehabilitation Services (Duluth)

	3001 NE Broadway Street, Suite 600

Minneapolis MN 55413-    

(612) 436-2400

(218) 343-4390

(866) 450-9404

scott_campbell@corvel.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: Northern MN, QRC #704

Carlson, Jon

CompRehab, Inc.

3500 American Blvd, Suite 625

Bloomington MN 55431-    

(952) 838-4400

(612) 916-0696

jon.carlson@comprehab.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #726
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Union Construction Workers' Compensation Program 

Qualified Rehabilitation Consultants

Collin, Jennifer

OMNI Case Management

PO Box 26156

Minneapolis MN 55426-    (507) 830-0115

(844) 642-7632

jennifer.collin@omni-cm.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: SW/Western MN, East SD, NW 

Iowa, QRC #1061

Cooke, Geri

OMNI Case Management

PO Box 26156

Minneapolis MN 55426-    

(888) 425-2747

(651) 343-2175

Geri.cooke@omni-cm.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #813

Cronin, Monica

Cronin Rehabilitation Consulting, LLC

PO Box 21116

Eagan MN 55121-    

(612) 998-4602

(612) 817-2969

(612) 460-6637

monica_cronin@croninrehab.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: TC Metro, Southern MN QRC 

#224

Cummins, Rebecca

Cummins Rehabilitation Consultants

216 Myrtle Street W, Suite 733

Stillwater MN 55082-    (651) 303-8954

(651) 439-0186

beckycummins@cumminsrehab.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #927

Fest, Jane

Stubbe & Associates, Inc.

14525 Highway 7 #365

Minnetonka MN 55345-    (800) 478-8223

(877) 578-8223

jfest@stubbe.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: SW Minnesota, NW Iowa, SE 

South Dakota, QRC #404
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Union Construction Workers' Compensation Program 

Qualified Rehabilitation Consultants

Feth, Amy

OMNI Case Management

PO Box 26156

Minneapolis MN 55426-    (218) 341-6999

(844) 642-7632

amy.feth@omni-cm.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: CNLCP, Northern MN, QRC #407

Galvin, Craig

Genex Rehabilitation Services, Inc.

6465 Wayzata Blvd, Suite 760

Minneapolis MN 55426-    

(800) 477-2059

(507) 479-0093

(507) 404-7005

(866) 260-9590

craig.galvin@genexservices.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #724

Gaub, Judy

OMNI Case Management

PO Box 26156

Minneapolis MN 55426-    (218) 838-0995

judy.gaub@omni-cm.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: RN

Genereux, Paul

Genex Rehabilitation Services

600 Vestavia Parkway, Suite 210

Birmingham AL 35216-    

(952) 544-0084

(952) 449-1568

(855) 846-3056

paul.genereux@genexservices.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: Central, Southern MN QRC #752

Goodrich, Stacie

CompRehab, Inc.

PO Box 581728

Minneapolis MN 55458-    

(800) 944-2366 4407

(952) 838-4407

(612) 916-0704

(952) 838-2003

stacie.goodrich@comprehab.com

www.comprehab.com

Toll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: TC Metro & Central MN QRC #991
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Union Construction Workers' Compensation Program 

Qualified Rehabilitation Consultants

Goral, Jessica

O'Hara and Hunter Consulting, Inc.

9298 Central Avenue NE, Suite 202

Blaine MN 55434-    (612) 564-5597

(651) 529-8814

jessica@oharahunter.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: Spanish QRC #1020

Hanson, Jon

L Hanson Consulting

PO Box 5746

Rochester MN 55903-    

(507) 282-6882

(507) 358-7016

(507) 282-6885

jon@lhansonconsulting.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: Southern MN QRC #474

Hespenheide, Jocelyn

North Star Rehab, LLC

PO Box 401

Shakopee MN 55379-    (651) 890-6257

(612) 425-0009

Jocelyn@NSRehab.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #1028

Hokeness, Jeff

Hokeness Rehabilitation Consulting, LLC

11 Civic Center Plaza, Suite 400

Mankato MN 56001-    

(507) 388-5199

(507) 385-6791

(507) 388-4368

jeff@hrcrehab.com

rehabconsultingllc.com

Toll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: TC Metro & Southern MN QRC 

#835

Hokeness, Laura

Vocational Consultants of Minnesota

1551 Livingston Avenue, #101

West St. Paul MN 55118-    (651) 261-6753

(612) 278-2266

lhokeness@vcminnesota.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #444
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Union Construction Workers' Compensation Program 

Qualified Rehabilitation Consultants

Kacer, Sarah

Independent Rehab Consultants

PO Box 50064

Minneapolis MN 55405-    

(612) 331-3965

sarah@ircmn.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: TC Metro, Northern MN, 

Southwest MN QRC #431

Kickhafer, Kaylene

Kickhafer Consulting Services, Inc.

PO Box 251

Excelsior MN 55331-0251

(612) 508-8338

(612) 508-8338

(952) 474-8988

kickhaferconsulting@pobox.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #230

Klauer, Heath

Klauer Vocational Rehabilitation, LLC

PO Box 7622

Rochester MN 55903-    (507) 273-9191

(507) 299-9491

heath@klauervr.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: Southern MN, QRC #945

Larsen, Ronald

Ronald Larsen and Associates, Inc.

PO Box 22101

St. Paul MN 55122-    

(877) 231-0878

(952) 888-2424

(952) 406-2950

(952) 209-6654

rlabmn@aol.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: TC Metro& Southern MN QRC 

#290

Layman, Stacia

Paradigm Rehabilitation MN, LLC

4009 W 49th Street, Suite 101

Sioux Falls SD 57106-    

(218) 336-4871

(866) 718-0734

stacia.layman@paradigmcorp.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #288
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Union Construction Workers' Compensation Program 

Qualified Rehabilitation Consultants

Leland, Tony

Leland MedVoc Rehab, LLC

PO Box 44382

Eden Prairie MN 55344-    

(612) 578-6254

tl.lmvr@me.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: Spanish, Central & Southern MN 

QRC #910

Lockwood, Anne

CompRehab, Inc.

PO Box 581728

Minneapolis MN 55458-    

(612) 916-0690

anne.lockwood@comprehab.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: TC Metro & Central MN QRC #736

Lorenzen, Crystill

Stubbe & Associates

14525 Highway 7, #205

Minnetonka MN 55345-    

(800) 478-8223

(651) 249-5944

(952) 474-6508

clorenzen@stubbe.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: Southern MN QRC #876

Marinelli, Amy

MARIN Rehabilitation Services, LLC

PO Box 221

Winona MN 55987-    

(507) 454-6018

(507) 961-0648

amarinelli@marinrehabserv.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: Southeast MN and Southwest WI, 

QRC #632

Marks, Anne

Marks Rehabilitation Services Firm 5252

2214 Randolph Avenue

St Paul MN 55105-    

(651) 442-0006

(888) 966-1118

marks.rehab@gmail.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #598
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Union Construction Workers' Compensation Program 

Qualified Rehabilitation Consultants

McKay, Aaron

Omni Case Management

PO Box 26156

Minneapolis MN 55426-    

(612) 889-3125

(844) 642-7632

aaron.mckay@omni-cm.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #922

McKown, Amy

Twin Cities Rehab, Inc.

PO Box 431

Shakopee MN 55379-    (612) 702-6027

(612) 225-4175

amy@twincitiesrehab.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #471

Mehl, Heather

OMNI Case Management

PO Box 26156

Minneapolis MN 55426-    (612) 202-8260

(844) 642-7632

heather.mehl@omni-cm.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #966

Menchaca, Victor

OMNI Case Management

PO Box 26156

St. Louis Park MN 55426-    

(319) 504-2624

victor.menchaca@omni-cm.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: Spanish, TC Metro & Central MN 

QRC #5367

Moberg, Ann G

Stubbe & Associates

Highway 7 #205

Minnetonka MN 55345-    

(800) 478-8223

(612) 799-8061

(952) 474-6508

amoberg@stubbe.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: TC Metro & Duluth QRC #895
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Union Construction Workers' Compensation Program 

Qualified Rehabilitation Consultants

Nokleby, Molly

Restore Vocational Rehabilitation

3500 Vicksburg Lane N, Suite 400-334

Plymouth MN 55447-    (763) 226-0602

(612) 930-1053

molly@restorevocrehab.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #423

Ogren, Jessica

OMNI Case Management

PO Box 26156

St. Louis Park MN 55426-    

(651) 260-1465

(844) 642-7632

jessica.ogren@omni-cm.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #1025

Olesewski, Meghan

OMNI Case Management

PO Box 26156

Minneapolis MN 55426-    

(218) 969-6779

(844) 642-7632

meghan.olesewski@omni-cm.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: Duluth/Northern MN QRC #934

Otos, Michael

OMNI Case Management

PO Box 26156

Minneapolis MN 55426-    (612) 518-6675

(844) 642-7632

mike.otos@omni-cm.com

www.omni-cm.com

Toll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #891

Otos, Robert

OMNI Case Management

PO Box 26156

Minneapolis MN 55426-    

(612) 790-1114

(844) 642-7632

rob.otos@omni-cm.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #296
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Union Construction Workers' Compensation Program 

Qualified Rehabilitation Consultants

Pereira, Marsha

OMNI Case Management

PO Box 26156

Minneapolis MN 55426-    (218) 930-0802

(844) 642-7632

marsha.pereira@omni-cm.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: Northern & Central MN QRC #743

Reinhardt, James

Minnesota Rehabilitation Services

PO Box 1312

Burnsville MN 55337-    

(952) 736-0444

(952) 736-0444

(952) 736-0888

jreinhardt@mnrehabsvs.com

www.mnrehabsvs.com

Toll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: TC Metro & SE MN QRC #799

Reynolds, Susan

Reynolds Vocational Services

PO Box 749

Lakeville MN 55044-    (952) 210-1927

(952) 595-6160

susanrvs@outlook.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #270

Richards, Kelly

OMNI Case Management

PO Box 26156

St. Louis Park MN 55426-    

(612) 269-3338

kelly.richards@omni-cm.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #901

Saby, Thomas

Tykeson Vocational Services, LLC

PO Box 607

Willernie MN 55090-    (651) 334-7311

(952) 405-9377

tom@tykesonvocservices.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: Central MN & Southern MN QRC 

646
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Union Construction Workers' Compensation Program 

Qualified Rehabilitation Consultants

Schlottach, Sandrea

Stubbe & Associates, Inc.

14525 Highway 7, #365

Minnetonka MN 55345-    (612) 247-3235

(877) 578-8223

sschlottach@stubbe.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #1072

Sheehan, Mary

Sheehan Rehabilitation Services

721 Harding Street NE

Minneapolis MN 55413-    

(952) 926-1011

(952) 486-3816

(952) 926-3504

mary@sheehanrehab.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #111

Sizen, Stan

Sizen Vocational Services

16251 Andrie Street NW

Ramsey MN 55303-    (612) 669-6718

sizenvoc@comcast.netToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #606

Steffen, Heather

Paradigm Rehabilitation MN, LLC

4009 W 49th Street, Suite 101

Sioux Falls SD 57106-    (715) 377-6453

(866) 269-2596

heather.steffen@paradigmcorp.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #750

Stern, Mariah

Meraz Vocational Consulting

PO Box 85

Mankato MN 56002-    

(320) 444-1074

stern@merazmn.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: Metro, Central MN, South-Central 

MN QRC #1038
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Union Construction Workers' Compensation Program 

Qualified Rehabilitation Consultants

Sterner, Angie

Paradigm Rehabilitation MN, LLC

4009 W 49th Street, Suite 101

Sioux Falls SD 57106-    (612) 723-2504

(715) 346-9907

angie.sterner@paradigmcorp.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC # 998

Stickler, Debra

Stubbe & Associates

14525 Hwy 7, Suite 365

Minnetonka MN 55345-    

(218) 341-4720

(952) 474-6508

dstickler@stubbe.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: Northern MN QRC #585

Szymanski-Sinn, Teri

OMNI Case Management

PO Box 26156

Minneapolis MN 55426-    (651) 253-6059

(715) 342-8537

Teri.szymanski-sinn@omni-cm.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #808

Tannahill, Nichole

OMNI Case Management

PO Box 26156

Minneapolis MN 55426-    (952) 686-1469

(844) 642-7632

Nichole.Tannahill@omni-cm.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #809

Thomas, V. Kay

Genex Rehabilitation Services

600 Vestavia Parkway, Suite 200

Birmingham AL 35216-    (605) 929-9386

(866) 260-9590

venesha.thomas@genexservices.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: SW MN, Eastern SD, QRC #957
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Union Construction Workers' Compensation Program 

Qualified Rehabilitation Consultants

Tykeson, Laura

Tykeson Vocational Services, LLC

P.O. Box 607

Willernie MN 55090-    (952) 240-4829

(952) 405-9377

laura@tykesonvocservices.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #747

VonBank, David

Principal Rehabilitation Inc.

PO Box 47602

Minneapolis MN 55447-    

(612) 584-2205

david@mnqrc.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: Spanish QRC #426

Zawadski, Brittany

Vocational Restoration Services, Inc.

6040 Earle Brown Drive, Suite 230

Brooklyn Center MN 55430-    

(763) 560-8680 3100

bzawadski@vocrest.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #597

Zenzen, Troy

Zenzen & Ketelsen Consulting LLC

PO Box 340

Sartell MN 56377-    

(320) 470-0538

(952) 314-9665

troy@zkconsultants.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #789

Ziemski, Rhonda

OMNI Case Management

PO Box 26156

Minneapolis MN 55426-    (218) 590-8290

(844) 642-7632

rhonda.ziemski@omni-cm.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #666
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Union Construction Workers' Compensation Program 

Qualified Rehabilitation Consultants

Ziezulewicz, Maureen

OMNI Case Management

PO Box 26156

Minneapolis MN 55426-    

(612) 750-7303

(844) 642-7632

Maureen.ziezulewicz@omni-cm.comToll Free:

Telephone:

Cellular:

Fax:

Ext.

Ext.

Email:

Web:

Notes: QRC #817
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